
Important Dates for  
Kindergarten 2025 

 
 

Thursday 6 June, 2024 Open Day 1 - 9.30am to 10.30am 

Friday 14 June, 2024 Open Day 2 - 9.30am to 10.30am 

 

Tuesday 6 August, 2024 Parent Information Night – 6pm to 7pm 

 

Tuesday 6 August, 2024 Playgroup 1 – 9.30am to 10.30am 

Thursday 8 August, 2024 Playgroup 2 – 9.30am to 10.30am 

Wednesday 14 August, 2024 Playgroup 3 – 9.30am to 10.30am 

Friday 16 August, 2024 Playgroup 4 – 9.30am to 10.30am 

 

Wednesday 16 October, 2024 KindyStart 1 – 9am to 10.45am 

Wednesday 23 October, 2024 KindyStart 2 – 9am to 10.45am 

Wednesday 30 October, 2024 KindyStart 3 – 9am to 10.45am 

Wednesday 6 November, 2024 KindyStart 4 – 9am to 10.45am 

*Wednesday 13 November, 2024 KindyStart 5 – 9am to 10.45am* 

 

* Remember your picnic blanket and snacks for the last 

KindyStart session on Wednesday 13 November for our family picnic. 


